®
TYPE
012612RXT Cut Sheet
TRANSFORMERS
RXT SERiES
JOB iNFORMATiON
Type: Date:
Job Name:

RXT- 12-180-MV
BOTTOM PANEL KNOCKOUTS
2X  1/2” (trade size) Plugged Knockouts
1-1/2” Plugged Inlet
6.5"
165mm
5"
127mm
15"
381mm
RXT- 12-300-MV
RXT- 12-600-MV
BOTTOM PANEL
ORDERiNG iNFORMATiON
CATALOG NO. DESCRiPTiON NUMBER OF CiRCUiTS
RXT-12-60MV 60 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MV 120 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MV 180 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MV 300 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MV 600 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVAT 60 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVAT 120 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVAT 180 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVAT 300 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVAT 600 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVDT 60 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVDT 120 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVDT 180 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVDT 300 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVDT 600 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVT 60 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVT 120 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVT 180 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVT 300 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVT 600 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer 2 circuit
FACEPLATES
RXT-FP-AT60 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-AT300 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-AT600 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-DT60 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-DT300 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-DT600 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-T60 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-T300 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-T600 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-TR60 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
RXT-FP-TR300 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
RXT-FP-TR600 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
CONTROL OPTiONS
-T Mechanical Timer
-DT Digital Timer
-AT Astronomical Timer